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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  December  THRU December

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                       5,714.83

 

12/01/17 12/01 C00265 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/01/2017                                      1.00        5,715.83

12/01/17 12/01 U01115 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,365.45       10,081.28

12/01/17 12/01 U01116 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,461.22       12,542.50

12/01/17 12/01 C00266 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/01/2017                                      0.05       12,542.55

12/01/17 12/01 U01120 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,487.45       15,030.00

12/04/17 12/04 C00267 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/04/2017                                      4.00CR     15,026.00

12/04/17 12/04 U01123 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          8,632.32       23,658.32

12/05/17 12/05 C00268 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/05/2017                                      2.16       23,660.48

12/05/17 12/05 U01124 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,420.40       28,080.88

12/06/17 12/06 U01128 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,758.89       31,839.77

12/07/17 12/07 U01131 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,197.15       35,036.92

12/07/17 12/07 U01132 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       69.12CR     34,967.80

12/07/17 12/07 U01133 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             59.36       35,027.16

12/08/17 12/08 U01134 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,803.19       40,830.35

12/08/17 12/08 C00271 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/08/2017                                      9.50       40,839.85

12/08/17 12/08 U01135 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,870.36       44,710.21

12/11/17 12/11 U01138 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          8,431.26       53,141.47

12/11/17 12/11 U01139 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       32.23CR     53,109.24

12/11/17 12/12 B03364 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK1-3 BILLS  JE# 002336                       254.68CR     52,854.56

12/11/17  4/24 B04427 Deposit 000000        12929/NSF C/C FEE TO HAMER      JE# 002901                         3.00CR     52,851.56

12/12/17 12/12 U01146 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             61.40       52,912.96

12/12/17 12/12 B03354 Deposit 000000        SANIT BREAKDOWN-PAYROLL 12-13   JE# 002327                        40.00       52,952.96

12/12/17 12/12 U01150 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,095.44       55,048.40

12/12/17 12/20 B03391 Deposit 000000        PY/F TO W/F NOV. 2017           JE# 002357                         1.96       55,050.36

12/12/17 12/20 B03392 Deposit 000000        METER FUND TO W/F INTEREST NOV  JE# 002358                        44.44       55,094.80

12/12/17  3/27 B04202 Deposit 000000        BRANT THURMAND REIMBURSEMENT    JE# 002721                        40.00CR     55,054.80

12/12/17  3/30 B04217 Deposit 000000        REV TRANS4202/POSTED BACKWARDS  JE# 002728                        40.00       55,094.80

12/12/17  3/30 B04218 Deposit 000000        CORRECT POSTING/TRANS 4202      JE# 002729                        40.00       55,134.80

12/12/17  4/06 B04293 Deposit 000000        REV. ENTRY PUT TO FUND 200      JE# 002791                         1.96CR     55,132.84

12/12/17  4/06 B04294 Deposit 000000        TRF A/P NOV INT TO W/F          JE# 002792                         1.96       55,134.80

12/13/17 12/12 B03352 Deposit 000000        BRANT THURMUND REIMBURSEMENT    JE# 002325                        40.00CR     55,094.80

12/13/17 12/12 B03353 Deposit 000000        E/C BRANT THURMUND REIMBURSEME  JE# 002326                        40.00CR     55,054.80

12/13/17 12/12 B03359 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R FOR 12-13-17 PR      JE# 002331                    12,166.34CR     42,888.46

12/13/17 12/13 U01152 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,952.69       45,841.15

12/13/17 12/15 B03378 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED FOR JACKETS          JE# 002345                       119.90       45,961.05

12/13/17  3/30 B04215 Deposit 000000        REV TRANS 3353/POSTED TWICE     JE# 002726                        40.00       46,001.05

12/13/17  3/30 B04216 Deposit 000000        REV TRANS 3352/POSTED TWICE     JE# 002727                        40.00       46,041.05
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  December  THRU December

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

12/14/17 12/14 U01153 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,336.63       50,377.68

12/15/17 12/15 U01154 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  5,304.38       55,682.06

12/15/17 12/15 U01156 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     28.50       55,710.56

12/15/17 12/15 B03382 Deposit 000000        M/D REFUNDS FOR 11-30-17 TRF    JE# 002349                     4,847.00       60,557.56

12/15/17 12/27 B03409 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR A/P              JE# 002369                    58,346.68CR      2,210.88

12/18/17 12/18 U01162 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       61.40CR      2,149.48

12/18/17 12/18 C00276 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/18/2017                                     84.58CR      2,064.90

12/18/17 12/18 U01165 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,830.63       11,895.53

12/18/17 12/18 U01167 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         10,321.20       22,216.73

12/19/17 12/19 U01169 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,917.79       24,134.52

12/19/17 12/27 B03406 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED/SCHOOL CANCELATION   JE# 002366                       250.00       24,384.52

12/20/17 12/20 A08310 CHK: 012930           CULLEE PARKS             2101                                  1,350.00CR     23,034.52

12/20/17 12/20 B03393 Deposit 000000        POSTAGE FOR WATER BILLS         JE# 002359                       195.62CR     22,838.90

12/20/17 12/20 B03394 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE WATER BILLS  JE# 002360                       182.58CR     22,656.32

12/20/17 12/20 U01172 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,028.52       26,684.84

12/21/17 12/21 A08312 CHK: 012931           COB WATER FUND           0446                                     14.06CR     26,670.78

12/21/17 12/21 U01175 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       47.15CR     26,623.63

12/21/17 12/21 U01176 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,390.55       30,014.18

12/22/17 12/22 U01177 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,765.18       33,779.36

12/22/17 12/27 B03428 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR A/P              JE# 002378                     5,725.52CR     28,053.84

12/27/17 12/27 U01179 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,165.04       32,218.88

12/27/17 12/27 U01182 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,354.99       34,573.87

12/27/17 12/27 B03434 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R                      JE# 002383                    12,745.24CR     21,828.63

12/27/17 12/27 U01184 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       58.65CR     21,769.98

12/27/17  4/24 B04424 Deposit 000000        12932/NSF C/C FEE PD TO HAMER   JE# 002898                         6.00CR     21,763.98

12/27/17  4/24 B04425 Deposit 000000        REV 4424 DID NOT NEED TO POST   JE# 002899                         6.00       21,769.98

12/27/17  4/24 B04428 Deposit 000000        12932/NSF C/C FEE TO HAMER      JE# 002902                         6.00CR     21,763.98

12/28/17 12/28 U01186 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,945.45       28,709.43

12/28/17 12/28 A08402 CHK: 012933           COB WATER FUND           0446                                    300.00CR     28,409.43

12/28/17 12/28 U01189 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,125.62       30,535.05

12/28/17 12/29 B03457 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED/JACKETS              JE# 002403                        59.90       30,594.95

12/29/17 12/29 C00283 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/29/2017                                      0.28       30,595.23

12/29/17 12/29 U01191 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         10,032.19       40,627.42

12/29/17 12/29 U01193 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,649.20       50,276.62

12/29/17 12/29 B03461 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK 11-14     JE# 002406                       254.44CR     50,022.18

12/31/17  1/12 B03517 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME DEC 2017        JE# 002438                         8.29       50,030.47

12/31/17  4/24 B04426 Deposit 000000        BAL BANK STATEMENT              JE# 002900                         0.76       50,031.23

12/31/17  4/24 B04429 Deposit 000000        REVERSE 4426 DID NOT NEED       JE# 002903                         0.76CR     50,030.47

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                  5,714.83                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 136,345.65             92,030.01CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   142,060.48             92,030.01CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          50,030.47
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                  5,714.83                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 136,345.65             92,030.01CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   142,060.48             92,030.01CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         50,030.47
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      December   THRU December

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


